©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
October, 2006 − Rev. 18
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4276/D
NCV4276, NCV4276A
400 mA Low−Drop Voltage
Regulator
The NCV4276 is a 400 mA output current integrated low dropout

21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Accuracy Output Voltage Package Shipping†
NCV4276DT50RK
4%
5.0 V
DPAK, 5−Pin 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DT50RKG DPAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS50 D2PAK, 5−Pin 50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS50G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS50R4 D2PAK, 5−Pin 800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS50R4G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DT33RK
3.3 V
DPAK, 5−Pin 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DT33RKG DPAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS33 D2PAK, 5−Pin 50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS33G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS33R4 D2PAK, 5−Pin 800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS33R4G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS25
2.5 V
D2PAK, 5−Pin 50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS25G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS25R4 D2PAK, 5−Pin 800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS25R4G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS18
1.8 V
D2PAK, 5−Pin 50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS18G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DS18R4 D2PAK, 5−Pin 800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DS18R4G D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DTADJRKG
Adjustable
DPAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276DSADJG D2PAK, 5−Pin
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV4276DSADJR4G 800 / Tape & Reel
NCV4276ADT33RKG
2%
3.3 V
DPAK, 5−Pin